



CITY of CLOVIS

CITY OF CLOVIS
CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 01/08/2019
CIP 16-24, Streetscape SWC Clovis/Bullard

PROJECT ENGINEER:

Thomas K. Cheng, P.E.

PROJECT LOCATION:

West side of Clovis Avenue between Seventh Street and Bullard Avenue

PROJECT SCOPE OF WORK:

The construction involves, but not be limited to, demolition, relocation and adjustment of various existing improvements, and reconstruction of the west side of Clovis Avenue, between 7th Street and Bullard Avenue, inclusive of asphalt concrete, concrete sidewalks, walks, drive approach, curbs, gutters, curb ramp, and pads, striping, signage, decorative posts and street lights, landscaping, and irrigation systems, and all other details as described in the Contract Documents.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Don Berry Construction, Inc.		Machado & Sons Construction, Inc.		JT2, Inc. dba Todd Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Base Bid Items						LOW BIDDER					
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,303.00	\$ 8,303.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 4,692.00	\$ 4,692.00
3.	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00
4.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 35,345.00	\$ 35,345.00
5.	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 5-inch Height	252	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 7,938.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,396.00
6.	Concrete Sidewalk	1,453	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,718.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,530.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,530.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 18,889.00
7.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk	1,387	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,805.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 18,724.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,805.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,805.00
8.	Concrete Drive Approach	482	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,820.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,712.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,856.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,122.00
9.	Asphalt Concrete	28	TON	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 577.00	\$ 16,156.00
10.	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	23	SY	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 2,093.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 6,463.00
11.	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,483.00	\$ 6,483.00
12.	Landscaping	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,853.00	\$ 5,853.00
13.	Street Light, 14-ft Single Head	3	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
14.	Electrical System	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
15.	Traffic Striping, Markings and Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,022.00	\$ 6,022.00
16.	Miscellaneous Facilities and Operations	1	LA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,227.00	\$ 6,227.00
Total Base Amount:					\$ 174,933.00		\$ 196,979.50		\$ 222,054.00		\$ 249,346.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Base Bid Items											
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3.	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5.	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 5-inch Height	252	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6.	Concrete Sidewalk	1,453	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk	1,387	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8.	Concrete Drive Approach	482	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9.	Asphalt Concrete	28	TON	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10.	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	23	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11.	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12.	Landscaping	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13.	Street Light, 14-ft Single Head	3	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14.	Electrical System	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15.	Traffic Striping, Markings and Signage	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16.	Miscellaneous Facilities and Operations	1	LA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total Base Amount:				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

REMARK:

N.A.